
AllGreetings DayCare - Fee Schedule 

Session: September 2, 2025 to August 31, 2026 

Includes weekly, monthly (4.333 weeks), quarterly (13 weeks), 6-month (26 weeks), and 

yearly (52 weeks) 

Hours/Day Daily Fee Weekly 
Fee (5 
days) 

Monthly 
Fee (4.333 
weeks) 

Quarterly 
Fee (13 
weeks, 
5% off) 

6-Month 
Fee (26 
weeks, 
10% off) 

Yearly Fee 
(52 weeks, 
10% off) 

4 hrs $40.00 $200.00 $866.60 $2,470.00 $4,680.00 $9,360.00 
4.5 hrs $45.00 $225.00 $974.93 $2,778.75 $5,265.00 $10,530.00 
5 hrs $50.00 $250.00 $1,083.25 $3,087.50 $5,850.00 $11,700.00 
5.5 hrs $55.00 $275.00 $1,191.58 $3,396.25 $6,435.00 $12,870.00 
6 hrs $60.00 $300.00 $1,299.90 $3,705.00 $7,020.00 $14,040.00 
6.5 hrs $65.00 $325.00 $1,408.23 $4,013.75 $7,605.00 $15,210.00 
7 hrs $70.00 $350.00 $1,516.55 $4,322.50 $8,190.00 $16,380.00 
7.5 hrs $75.00 $375.00 $1,624.88 $4,631.25 $8,775.00 $17,550.00 
8 hrs $80.00 $400.00 $1,733.20 $4,940.00 $9,360.00 $18,720.00 
8.5 hrs $85.00 $425.00 $1,841.53 $5,248.75 $9,945.00 $19,890.00 
9 hrs $90.00 $450.00 $1,949.85 $5,557.50 $10,530.00 $21,060.00 
9.5 hrs $95.00 $475.00 $2,058.18 $5,866.25 $11,115.00 $22,230.00 
10 hrs $100.00 $500.00 $2,166.50 $6,175.00 $11,700.00 $23,400.00 
10.5 hrs $105.00 $525.00 $2,274.83 $6,483.75 $12,285.00 $24,570.00 
11 hrs $110.00 $550.00 $2,383.15 $6,792.50 $12,870.00 $25,740.00 

 

Note: For breaks, offs, and recess periods, visit Allgreetings.com and check the calendar. You 

can ask for child care service on those days with prior notice and additional pay. 

 

• Weekend child care is available in emergency or urgent situations with prior notice. 

• Seats will be allotted for the session (September 2025 to August 2026) only after 

confirmation of registration. 

• You can enroll your child in Introductory Open Class, Explore Open House, or Summer 

Camp on a weekly payment basis from May 1st to August 29th, 2025 (for children aged 6 

weeks to 5 years). 


